TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53482 1140

triar

7 a8
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

NS YIRS UG

(NZTNENOYYNCITIVNIYIFYE)

BEDP FRAME

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

12



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.

ANYRIL-4

(NDIVPRYFYNC IS hIYOFYE)

BED FRAME

(PRESS_WITH PLATE CHANGER)

g

SECTION

Kv— i OEFHEITUBELTEERADT, ¥y FREETHELLTLHE SN,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

022

8
eIV rES

| 534Bz 110

SECTION NUMBER

No géggﬁ SET MNu %ﬁ@m/ PART NAME i
mES/PART M %S/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
5340 11 151 AN COVER 1
9642051014 A0 M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 23
2710050008 WY hvr ME SPRING WASHER M5 20
5342 16 111 LT TRAY 1
9670061008 VaubirIbh MEX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X10 5
5342 11 152 s - COVER 2
5522 71 116 Y559 BRACKET 3
Q670102008 YrUbksahbh M10X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10x20 32
9716100014 ES4%h*2 M10 PLAIN WASHER M10D 24

5330 13 111-1  7®™359h BRACKET

5342 11 110-3  Avwpe BED

5340 61 461 ESOARNY- TRANSFORMER COVER

98705051 F>2A DRB-12UL TRANSFORMER DRB-12UL
9642061414 FTARIRDY MEXT14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M6&X14

9710060008

NYRI4NR M6

SPRING WASHER M6

9716060014

ES4%A™% M6

PLAIN WASHER M6

N alala]lala]asl ol s —
Qo oo~ W o= Do oo | ~Fos o] B[ ro] -

8

1

1

1

4

4

Z

5344 61 312 AW g pucCT ]
9660100014 FYF M10 HEXAGON NUT M18 12
97103100008 YA M10 SPRING WASHER M10 6
5340 72 0372 ARY P STUD 2

21 5332 61 423~1 7J%Sh9p BRACKET 1
22 99953-1 JP> SP101A-1123HBT FAN SP101A-1123HBT 1
23 5344 11 333 INSHEYp BRACKET [
24 9642040814 FANIRIY MALXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X8 4
25 5290 14 120 DEPUEAN A JACK BASE 6
26 5344 11 331-2  #HNY- COVER 1
27 9670050808 YEYREN IR M5XS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 4
28 5342 11 332 hn»- COVER 1
29 9672104514 a¥hZEt it MTO0X45 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X45 14
30 5330 11 181 7°L=-F PLATE 4
31 5342 11 170-1 A“YES BED 1
32 5340 76 001-1 A1ILN® D OIL PAN Pad
33 5342 61 213-2 J°L-b PLATE ]
34 5342 61 214 Al N COVER 1
35 9670041008 YOYbacIh M4AXTO HEXAGON SOQOCKET BOLT M&X10 6
36 2660040014 TYh M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 5
37 9710040008 NURIVANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 9
38 99307005 JTANITILR- NOISE FILTER (]
39 9642042014 FANI2IY MLX2D SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X20 1
40 9670051008 YEYrECILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 3
41 99308017 Fo1a%[La7P TOROIDAL CORE 1
42 95103054-1 TN -2 FR~A024-2.2K INVERTER FR-A0Z24-2.2K 1
43 90643 NY+¥“fvz BS TOOTHED LOCK WASHER B5S (
G4 5342 11 174 hnt-(nx) COVERC(UPPER) 1
45 9716050014 E39havz M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 6
46 5344 T4 314 FNNDAZ42A 210D NUMBER PLATE 1
47 95503005 M ST-18C-24AC/DCZ24 BELL ST-18C-24AC/DC24 1
48 5342 11 175 ANY - (37) COVERA(CUNDER) 1

13





